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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2016
Beograd, 26 - 28/2/2016

Event 34 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
28/02/2016 - 10:15 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

14 - 15 years

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.67 505 A
2. LILIC, Adriana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 30.81 498 B
3. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 31.22 479 B
4. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 31.38 471 B
5. MIJIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 31.43 469 R
6. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.65 459 R
7. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 31.76 455
8. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.23 435
9. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.70 416

10. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.91 409
11. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 32.95 407
12. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 33.06 403
13. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 33.26 396
14. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 33.52 387
15. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 34.30 361
16. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 34.41 357
17. AGNER, Dunja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.46 327
18. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.60 323
19. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.76 318
20. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 35.88 315
21. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 36.58 297
22. GOJSOVIC, Ivana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.73 294
23. IVANKOVIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 37.03 287
24. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.41 257
25. STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 39.07 244
26. STANKOVIC, Una 01 Vracar 39.43 237
27. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 46.74 142

DSQ ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd

16 - 17 years

1. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.14 532 A
2. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.28 525 A
3. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 11. APRIL Beograd 30.34 522 A
4. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.70 503 A
5. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 30.83 497 B
6. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.92 493 B
7. MANESKI, Anja 00 11. APRIL Beograd 31.73 456
8. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.82 452
9. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.21 436

10. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.28 433
11. JOSIC, Andjela 00 Vracar 32.36 430
12. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.51 424
13. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 32.56 422
14. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.24 396
15. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 33.66 382
16. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 34.21 364
17. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99 Crvena Zvezda 35.86 316
18. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 40.10 226
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2016
Beograd, 26 - 28/2/2016

Event 34, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Open

1. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.10 534 A
2. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.11 534 A
3. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.14 532 A
4. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.28 525 A
5. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 11. APRIL Beograd 30.34 522 A
6. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.35 521 A
7. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.67 505 A
8. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.70 503 A
9. LILIC, Adriana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 30.81 498 B

10. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 30.83 497 B
HADZIC, Mia 93 11. APRIL Beograd 30.83 497 B

12. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.86 496 B
13. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.92 493 B
14. CIRIC, Jana 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.08 485 B
15. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 31.22 479 B
16. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 31.38 471 B
17. MIJIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 31.43 469 R
18. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.65 459 R
19. MANESKI, Anja 00 11. APRIL Beograd 31.73 456
20. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 31.76 455
21. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.82 452
22. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.21 436
23. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.23 435
24. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.28 433
25. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 32.31 432
26. JOSIC, Andjela 00 Vracar 32.36 430
27. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.51 424
28. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 32.56 422
29. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.70 416
30. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 32.73 415

KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.73 415
32. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.91 409
33. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 32.95 407
34. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 33.06 403
35. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.24 396
36. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 33.26 396
37. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Tri Delfina 33.41 390
38. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 33.52 387
39. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 33.66 382
40. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 33.81 377
41. GRUIC, Milica 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 33.86 375
42. RADMILOVIC, Sara 94 PK ,,Barakuda" 33.90 374
43. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 34.21 364
44. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 34.30 361
45. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 34.41 357
46. NISIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 34.93 342
47. AGNER, Dunja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.46 327
48. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.60 323
49. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.76 318
50. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99 Crvena Zvezda 35.86 316
51. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 35.88 315
52. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 36.58 297
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2016
Beograd, 26 - 28/2/2016

Event 34, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. GOJSOVIC, Ivana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.73 294
54. PRCETIC, Magdalena 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 36.79 292
55. IVANKOVIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 37.03 287
56. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 37.44 277
57. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 37.45 277
58. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.41 257
59. STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 39.07 244
60. STANKOVIC, Una 01 Vracar 39.43 237
61. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 40.10 226
62. MISIC, Jana 97 PK "BPK" Bgd 42.02 196
63. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 42.27 193
64. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 46.74 142

DSQ MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 33.57
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